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STATEMENT SHOWING REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE IN
VARIOUS STATES FOR YEAR ENDED 30.6.1921.
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New South Wales
Victoria .
Queensland
Tasmania

Western Australis

Revenue

£
190, 742
138,582
165,000
20,443
75,469

Expenditure

£

177,290

127,308

111,000

2,709

-

This includes £15,448 Special Appropriation by the Treasury
for Liguidation of Land Improvement Loan Fund.
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