STATEMENT SHOWING REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE IN VARIOUS STATES FOR YEAR ENDED 30.6.1921.

	Revenue £	Expenditure £
New South Wales	190,742	177,290
Victoria	138,582	127,308
Queensland	165,000	111,000
Tasmania	20,443	2,709
Western Australia	75,469	78,340 X

-X- This includes £15,448 Special Appropriation by the Treasury for Liquidation of Land Improvement Loan Fund.

a £ 10.654 Loan money for land purchase